Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 31 October 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 145
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area Cut to Fairway Height
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Kim Clarke 2110803033 10 41 $50.00
A-2  Keith Shaw 2110802068 12 37 $40.00
A-3 lan Jeffery 2110800468 11 36 C/B $35.00
A-4  lan Mc Gregor 2110800713 11 36 $30.00
A-5 Peter Keith 2110800128 10 35C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Ben Randell 2150804552 17 43 $50.00
Grafton District Golf Club
B-2 AnNth(?]r_lg/lfll/ll?ules 2190700600 16 42 $40.00
B -3 Chris Hodgins 2110800181 17 41 C/B $35.00
B-4 Jarrod Beattye 2110805334 18 41 $30.00
B-5 lan Wood 2110804354 16 40 C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Curran Mahoney 2110805593 36 47 $50.00
C-2  Jim Petry 2110802484 27 43 $40.00
C-3 James Mullard 2110804905 19 41 C/B $35.00
C-4 Barry Priest 2110804941 36 41 C/B $30.00
C-5 Danny Holland 2110805386 26 41 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Curran Mahoney 2110805593 36 47 1 Ball
2 Ben Randell 2150804552 17 43 C/B 1 Ball
Grafton District Golf Club
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Jim Petry
Anthony Moules

Narrabri Golf Club
Kim Clarke
James Mullard
Barry Priest
Chris Hodgins
Danny Holland
Jarrod Beattye
Mark Hughes
Ken Brown

lan Wood
Garry Fairhurst
Robert Roy
Greg Pilgrim
Peter Morrissey
Robert Hickling
Warren Deuis
Peter Johns
John Janetzki
Mick McDonnell
Rick Marsh
Mark Robards
Geoff Towns
Gilbert Rose
Allen Dixon
Brendon Goff
Barry Hawkins
David Gibbs
Scott Hill

Kurri Golf Club

Wolfram Engemann

Luke Lawless
Scott Campbell
Ryan Jones
Peter Adams
Mike Schultz
Michael Wind
Keith Shaw

Golflink

2110802484
2190700600

2110803033
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2110804941
2110800181
2110805386
2110805334
2110803769
2110800479
2110804354
2110804126
2110801474
2110800133
2110801856
2110805241
2110804701
2110800503
2110800161
2110801639
2110800314
2110800122
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2110804251
2110804493
2110805146
2110800227
2110804152
2110701388

2110805156
2110805408
2110805313
2110805654
2110801649
2110803576
2110801970
2110802068
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Ran Name

40 Frank Van Dijk
41 Greg Little

42 Andrew Liddle
43 lan Jeffery

44 Stan Spink

45 Leslie Edwards
46 lan Mc Gregor
47 David Batey
48 Ken Haddow
49 Dane Jovanovich
50 Ken Smith

51 Brian Campbell
52 Doug Walsh
53 Peter Keith

54 Michael Idstein
55 John Smith

56 Stephen Bear
57 Daniel Dwyer
58 Stephen Lill

59 Garry Minotti

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name
13 Shane Mungoven
17 Paul Forbes

Golflink

2110800263
2110802133
2110803748
2110800468
2110800115
2110800257
2110800713
2110800218
2110803062
2110805208
2110802270
2110802119
2110802567
2110800128
2110804845
2110800082
2110803893
2110805024
2110800006
2110803071

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls
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Distance Grade Description

53cm
142cm

NTP ( Hole 13 )53cm
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NTP ( Hole 17 )142cm
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